Call to Tender

Cleaning Services

First Nations Housing Professionals Association (FNHPA) is looking for cleaning and disinfecting services for our office.

Location: 473 Kokomis Inamo, Unit #1, Pikwakanagan, ON KOJ 1X0

Schedule and Duration of Contract

Must be able to provide cleaning and disinfecting services to the whole unit including common area, individual offices, kitchenette and bathroom. Cleaning services are to be conducted after 4:30 p.m. and before 8:00 a.m. Monday to Friday.

The duration of the contract is from December 9th, 2024, to December 9, 2025.

For scope of work or to arrange a visit please contact Candace Bennett, CEO at candace@fnhpa.ca or 613-299-3810.

Supplies and Equipment

All equipment and supplies will be provided by First Nations Housing Professionals Association. However, it will be the successful contractor's responsibility to keep FNHPA informed when supplies are getting low (minimum of 7 days in advance).

Additional Requirements

The successful bidder must provide the following:

- Proof of personal liability and property damage insurance, applicable to all cleaning staff at your own expense.
- Proof of WHMIS certification for ALL cleaning staff at your own expense.

Tender Closing Date and Time

Friday November 29, 2024, at 12:00PM EST

Tender Submission

Submission to be sent by email to Candace Bennett at candace@fnhpa.ca with subject line as "FNHPA- Tender Submission for Cleaning Services 2024-2025" by 12:00PM EST on Friday November 29, 2024.

Call to Tender Cleaning Services First Nations Housing Professionals Association

473 Kokomis Inamo, Unit 1, Pikwakanagan ON, KOJ 1XO

2024-2025	Cleaning	Services	Tender	for	The	First	Nations	Housing	Professionals	Association.	I
					ackn	owled	ge and ful	ly underst	and the scope	of the work, tl	he
schedule, a	nd the dur	ation of th	e contrac	ct. I a	m sub	mittin	g my tend	der for clea	aning services i	n the amount	of
\$	per mo	onth after	4:30PM a	nd be	efore	8:00 a.	m. Mond	ay to Frida	у.		
Contact pho	one numbe	er:									
Date:				-							
Print Name:	:										
Signature: _											

** First Nations Housing Professionals Associations is not obligated to accept the lowest or any tender submitted. **